
Date and Month Day Event

13 August - 14 August Tuesday - Wednesday Incoming UG Students: Online Academic Orientation

17 August - 18 August Saturday - Sunday
 Incoming UG Students: Moving In, Registration & Welcome 

Sessions

19 August - 23 August Monday - Friday Incoming UG Students: Orientation Week

24 August - 25 August Saturday - Sunday Returning Students: Moving In

26 August Monday Monsoon Semester Begins: First Day of Classes

02 October Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday

06 October - 13 October Sunday - Sunday Monsoon Mid-term Break

12 October Saturday Dussehra

31 October Thursday Diwali - Holiday

1 November Friday Diwali Break

9 November Saturday
Option to hold classes as per Thursday schedule 

(31 Oct)

15 November Friday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti - Holiday

23 November Saturday Option to hold classes as per Friday schedule (1 Nov)

30 November Saturday
Last Day of Monsoon Semester Classes

Option to hold classes as per Friday schedule (15 Nov)

02 December - 07 December Monday - Saturday Reading week, Make-up classes

09 December - 14 December Monday - Saturday Exam Week

14 December Saturday Monsoon Semester Ends

25 December Wednesday Christmas

01 January Wednesday New Year's Day

18 January - 19 January Saturday - Sunday  Students return from winter break

20 January Monday First Day of Spring Semester Classes

26 January Sunday Republic Day - Holiday

09 - 16 March Sunday - Sunday Spring Mid-term Break

14 March Friday Holi - Holiday

31 March Monday Eid-ul-Fitr - Holiday

05 April Saturday Option to hold classes as per Monday schedule (31 March)

18 April Friday Good Friday - Holiday

26 April Saturday Option to hold classes as per Friday schedule (18 April)

26 April Saturday Last Day of Spring Semester Classes

28 April - 3 May Monday - Saturday Reading week, Make-up classes

5 May - 10 May Monday - Saturday Examination Week

10 May Saturday Spring Semester Ends

23 May Friday Convocation - Class of 2025

8 June Sunday Eid-ul-Zuha (Bakrid)

07 July - 16 August 6 weeks UG Summer Semester

6 July Sunday Muharram

15 August Friday Independence Day - Holiday

16 August Saturday Summer Semester Ends
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